Flexible Conveyor Range
UNI-FLEXTM
Expand
your loose loading
and unloading
capability
As one of the leading manufacturer’s of conveyor modules with proven
build quality and reliability, we are proud to present UNI-FLEX™ – a

welded braces for
additional strength and
rigidity.
� Heavy Duty Castors –
160mm x 50mm swivel
castors for maximum
manoeuvrability. The
castor wheel incorporates
a foot operated brake.
� Conveyor fully complies
with all     legislation.
600mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Roller
Compacted to Legs per Axle
Expanded per Unit
UFP/ROS/0600/03.75 1.3 mtrs – 3.75 mtrs 4 1
UFP/ROS/0600/07.50 2.5 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 1
UFP/ROS/0600/11.25 3.8 mtrs – 11.25 mtrs 10 1
UFP/ROS/0600/15.00 5.0 mtrs – 15.00 mtrs 13 1
UFP/ROS/0600/17.50 5.8 mtrs – 17.50 mtrs 15 1
750mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Roller
Compacted to Legs per Axle
Expanded per Unit
UFP/ROS/0750/03.75 1.3 mtrs – 3.75 mtrs 4 1
UFP/ROS/0750/07.50 2.5 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 1
UFP/ROS/0750/11.25 3.8 mtrs – 11.25 mtrs 10 1
UFP/ROS/0750/15.00 5.0 mtrs – 15.00 mtrs 13 1
UFP/ROS/0750/17.50 5.8 mtrs – 17.50 mtrs 15 1
UNI-FLEX™ Powered roller conveyors can be manufactured in custom lengths to suit your individual conveying application.
Rollers are at 125mm centres when conveyor is fully extended.
Conveyor Specifications
UNI-FLEX™

(900mm width optional).
� All support legs have
welded braces for
additional strength and
rigidity.
� Heavy Duty Castors –
125mm x 36mm swivel
castors for maximum
manoeuvrability. The
castor wheel incorporates
a foot operated brake.
600mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Roller
Compacted to Legs per Axle
Expanded per Unit
UFG/ROS/0600/03.75 1.3 mtrs – 3.75 mtrs 4 2
UFG/ROS/0600/05.00 1.7 mtrs – 5.00 mtrs 5 2
UFG/ROS/0600/06.25 2.1 mtrs – 6.25 mtrs 6 2
UFG/ROS/0600/07.50 2.5 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 2
UFG/ROS/0600/08.75 2.9 mtrs – 8.75 mtrs 8 2
UFG/ROS/0600/10.00 3.3 mtrs – 10.0 mtrs 9 2
750mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Roller
Compacted to Legs per Axle
Expanded per Unit
UFG/ROS/0750/03.75 1.3 mtrs – 3.75 mtrs 4 2
UFG/ROS/0750/05.00 1.7 mtrs – 5.00 mtrs 5 2
UFG/ROS/0750/06.25 2.1 mtrs – 6.25 mtrs 6 2
UFG/ROS/0750/07.50 2.5 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 2
UFG/ROS/0750/08.75 2.9 mtrs – 8.75 mtrs 8 2
UFG/ROS/0750/10.00 3.3 mtrs – 10.0 mtrs 9 2
UNI-FLEX™ Gravity roller conveyors can be manufactured in custom lengths to suit your individual conveying application.
Roller centres are 125mm when conveyor is fully extended.
Conveyor Specifications
UNI-FLEX™

optional).
� All support legs have
welded braces for
additional strength and
rigidity.
� Heavy Duty Castors –
125mm x 36mm swivel
castors for maximum
manoeuvrability. The
castor wheel incorporates
a foot operated brake.
600mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Skate
Compacted to Legs Wheels
Expanded per Unit per Axle
UFG/SWS/0600/03.75 938mm – 3.75 mtrs 4 9
UFG/SWS/0600/05.00 1.3 mtrs – 5.00 mtrs 5 9
UFG/SWS/0600/06.25 1.6 mtrs – 6.25 mtrs 6 9
UFG/SWS/0600/07.50 1.9 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 9
UFG/SWS/0600/08.75 2.2 mtrs – 8.75 mtrs 8 9
UFG/SWS/0600/10.00 2.5 mtrs – 10.0 mtrs 9 9
750mm width
Model Number Standard Length Support Skate
Compacted to Legs Wheels
Expanded per Unit per Axle
UFG/SWS/0750/03.75 938mm – 3.75 mtrs 4 11
UFG/SWS/0750/05.00 1.3 mtrs – 5.00 mtrs 5 11
UFG/SWS/0750/06.25 1.6 mtrs – 6.25 mtrs 6 11
UFG/SWS/0750/07.50 1.9 mtrs – 7.50 mtrs 7 11
UFG/SWS/0750/08.75 2.2 mtrs – 8.75 mtrs 8 11
UFG/SWS/0750/10.00 2.5 mtrs – 10.0 mtrs 9 11
UNI-FLEX™ Skatewheel conveyors can be manufactured in custom lengths to suit your individual conveying application.
Skatewheel’s are at 125mm centres when conveyor is fully extended.
Conveyor Specifications
UNI-FLEX™